ElectroPrep™ System
User’s Manual
Publication 9511-063-REV-A
74-1196
EU Directives WEEE and RoHS
To Our Valued Customers:
We are committed to being a good corporate citizen. As part of that commitment,
we strive to maintain an environmentally conscious manufacturing operation. The

and separation
• Link Chambers can also be used to increase the chamber volume
of any Fast Dialyzer.
LLIINNKK  CCHHAAMMBBEERR
DDIIAALLYYZZEERR
MMEEMMBBRRAANNEE
Operation:  Electroprep Protocols
15
H a r v a r d   A p p a r a t u s   E l e c t r o P r e p
™S y s t e m
ElectroPrepä Tank: 74-1196    (includes tank, lid, test leads, and gasket)
Power Supply, 110v: 74-1198    (200Vdc, 100mA)
CChhaammbbeerr  VVoolluummee PPkkgg  ooff  22
50ul 7411-502D
100ul 7411-1002D
250ul 7411-2502D
500ul 7411-5002D
1000ul 7411-10002D
1500ul 7411-15002D
DIALYZER CHAMBERS:
CChhaammbbeerr  VVoolluummee PPkkgg  ooff  22
50ul 7411-502L
100ul 7411-1002L
250ul 7411-2502L
500ul 7411-5002L
1000ul 7411-10002L
1500ul 7411-15002L
LINK CHAMBERS:
UNIONS:
Joins Dialyzers: Pkg of 2 Chamber Volume
Any two chambers w/ volume range of 50ul-1500ul 74-1194 600ul or 3500ul

 c
 t
r o
 P
 r
e
p™
S
y
s
t e
 m
16
Chamber Volume 50 µl to 1500 µl
MWCO (Daltons) Cellulose Acetate Regenerated Cellulose
100 7410-CA100 -
500 7410-CA500 -
1K 7410-CA1K 7410-RC1K
2K 7410-CA2K 7410-RC2K
5K 7410-CA5K 7410-RC5K
10K 7410-CA10K 7410-RC10K
25K 7410-CA25K 7410-RC25K
50K 7410-CA50K 7410-RC50K
100K 7410-CA100K -
300K 7410-CA300K -
Pore Size Polycarbonate
0.01 µl 7410-PC01
0.05 µl 7410-PC05
0.10 µl 7410-PC10
0.60 µl 7410-PC60